

## JunkGuys Sacramento Gain Stellar Reputation for Junk Removal Services in Sacramento Metro Area

Offering a wide range of junk hauling services, the company has received hundreds of five-star reviews for its exceptional customer service.

SACRAMENTO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, December 19, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- When it comes



to junk removal companies, there is no shortage in the Sacramento area. But one name has risen to the top, having gained an enviable reputation, not only for its top-quality work, but also for its efficiency, punctuality, and friendliness. Ivan Kravtsov, the owner of <u>JunkGuys Sacramento</u>, says he's proud of what his team has accomplished, and offers several insights into the company's success.

"At JunkGuys Sacramento, we care about our community, and I think that shows. Unlike most of the other junk removal companies out there, we are not a franchise—we're locally owned and operated, focusing all of our services right here in the Greater Sacramento Valley area. We always do our utmost to get the job done quickly and efficiently, and we make sure that all the junk we collect is disposed of properly. The fact that we have so many repeat customers speaks for itself, I believe!"

JunkGuys Sacramento offer a range of junk removal services that include:

- Appliance removal
- Furniture removal
- · Construction debris removal
- Residential junk removal
- Commercial junk removal
- · Yard debris removal
- And a lot more.

Additionally, the company will take items ranging from carpet and couches to concrete and clothing.

Kravtsov adds that because they are full-service, JunkGuys always performs a thorough clean-up, so as not to leave behind any mess. Getting an Instant Services Quote or booking an appointment can be done by phone at 916-218-0765 or <u>online</u>, and the job can be done within 24 hours.

For more information, visit <a href="https://junkcalifornia.com">https://junkcalifornia.com</a>

## About the Company

Locally owned and operated junk removal services company JunkGuys Sacramento is on a mission to provide top-rate services to residential and business owners in the Sacramento Metro area. Offering services that include the removal of junk from homes, businesses and construction sites, the company offers fast, efficient service along with stellar customer service.

Ivan Kravtsov
JunkGuys Sacramento
+1 916-218-0765
Contact@junkcalifornia.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/607034504 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.